
SPESSORE SUPPORTO ALBERO RID_TRASL_TRASP

618-00-13 00

Approvato

1 / 1 

Rev Foglio

Scala

Controllato

Disegnato

S. Pulciani
Date

Date

Date

07/05/2018

1:1

Commessa Quantità

04

Trattamento Superficiale

VERNICIARE

Trattamento Termico

 

Materiale Peso

Durezza

 

Formato

A4

S275

618
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0,94 kg
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TOLL. GENERALE SU POS. FORI: j0.1
 
DOVE NON DIVERSAMENTE INDICATO
TOLL. GENERALE QUOTE: `0.15
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